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1ª ETAPA JJ.NN - MALAGA
TORRE DEL MAR, 2/11/2019

Prueba 2 Masc., 400m Libre Alevín - Benjamín Masc. 2008
02/11/2019 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. YANOVSKIY, Yury 07 C.N. San Pedro 4:31.03 19,00
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:37.26 34.53 250m: 2:46.84 34.68 350m: 3:56.77 34.88

100m: 1:02.73 32.30 200m: 2:12.16 34.90 300m: 3:21.89 35.05 400m: 4:31.03 34.26

2. SALAZAR GONZALEZ, Alberto 06 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 4:45.43 16,00
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:43.15 36.34 250m: 2:56.43 36.67 350m: 4:09.96 36.50

100m: 1:06.81 34.80 200m: 2:19.76 36.61 300m: 3:33.46 37.03 400m: 4:45.43 35.47

3. NAVAS RUIZ, Matías 06 C.N. Axarquia 4:48.11 14,00
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:41.25 37.03 250m: 2:56.65 37.80 350m: 4:12.08 37.72

100m: 1:04.22 34.14 200m: 2:18.85 37.60 300m: 3:34.36 37.71 400m: 4:48.11 36.03

4. PAJUELO MEDINA, Hugo 06 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming 4:48.38 13,00
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:43.39 36.20 250m: 2:57.03 36.97 350m: 4:11.39 37.41

100m: 1:07.19 35.04 200m: 2:20.06 36.67 300m: 3:33.98 36.95 400m: 4:48.38 36.99

5. RODRIGUEZ DE LAS PEÑAS, Alejandro Jose06 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 4:49.69 12,00
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:45.50 37.01 250m: 2:59.25 36.97 350m: 4:14.16 37.34

100m: 1:08.49 35.48 200m: 2:22.28 36.78 300m: 3:36.82 37.57 400m: 4:49.69 35.53

6. MORENO BAUTISTA, Miguel 06 R.C. Mediterraneo 4:55.41 11,00
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:44.77 37.11 250m: 3:01.02 38.45 350m: 4:17.76 38.25

100m: 1:07.66 35.38 200m: 2:22.57 37.80 300m: 3:39.51 38.49 400m: 4:55.41 37.65

7. EL GHMARI TEMSSAMANI, Fahd 06 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 4:58.31 10,00
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:45.44 38.01 250m: 3:02.47 39.06 350m: 4:20.67 39.73

100m: 1:07.43 35.33 200m: 2:23.41 37.97 300m: 3:40.94 38.47 400m: 4:58.31 37.64

8. BERRYMAN, Sebastian 07 C.N. Torremolinos 5:01.53 9,00
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:51.08 39.30 250m: 3:07.97 38.50 350m: 4:24.65 38.00

100m: 1:11.78 37.82 200m: 2:29.47 38.39 300m: 3:46.65 38.68 400m: 5:01.53 36.88

9. FIKRY REINA, Adrian 06 R.C. Mediterraneo 5:01.55 8,00
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:45.80 37.62 250m: 3:04.51 39.81 350m: 4:23.02 39.75

100m: 1:08.18 36.47 200m: 2:24.70 38.90 300m: 3:43.27 38.76 400m: 5:01.55 38.53

10. GONZALEZ GAVIERO, Jesus 06 R.C. Mediterraneo 5:01.78 -
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:44.98 38.18 250m: 3:04.41 40.19 350m: 4:23.26 39.46

100m: 1:06.80 35.62 200m: 2:24.22 39.24 300m: 3:43.80 39.39 400m: 5:01.78 38.52

11. HONORATO LOPEZ, Marcos 06 R.C. Mediterraneo 5:06.54 -
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:48.08 38.67 250m: 3:06.89 39.44 350m: 4:27.26 39.61

100m: 1:09.41 36.97 200m: 2:27.45 39.37 300m: 3:47.65 40.76 400m: 5:06.54 39.28

12. SABORITO CASTILLO, Alejandro 07 C.N. Axarquia 5:15.24 7,00
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:55.17 39.46 250m: 3:16.51 41.42 350m: 4:37.64 40.98

100m: 1:15.71 40.55 200m: 2:35.09 39.92 300m: 3:56.66 40.15 400m: 5:15.24 37.60

13. PIÑA DÍAZ, Rafael 06 C.N. Axarquia 5:17.37 -
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:53.80 40.69 250m: 3:15.71 40.95 350m: 4:37.87 40.87

100m: 1:13.11 39.08 200m: 2:34.76 40.96 300m: 3:57.00 41.29 400m: 5:17.37 39.50

14. TIHOMIROV MALEV, Ivan 06 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:20.98 6,00
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 1:58.28 40.85 250m: 3:20.48 41.48 350m: 4:42.28 40.37

100m: 1:17.43 40.82 200m: 2:39.00 40.72 300m: 4:01.91 41.43 400m: 5:20.98 38.70

15. SAMADI YAMOUN, Mohamed Nidal 08 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 5:26.57 -
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:56.37 41.11 250m: 3:19.91 41.91 350m: 4:45.25 43.26

100m: 1:15.26 39.33 200m: 2:38.00 41.63 300m: 4:01.99 42.08 400m: 5:26.57 41.32

16. BARRANQUERO FALKOUSKA, Arturo 08 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 5:27.33 -
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:58.41 41.59 250m: 3:22.37 41.78 350m: 4:47.62 42.32

100m: 1:16.82 40.31 200m: 2:40.59 42.18 300m: 4:05.30 42.93 400m: 5:27.33 39.71
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TORRE DEL MAR, 2/11/2019

Prueba 2, Masc., 400m Libre, Alevín - Benjamín Masc. 2008

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

17. MESTANZA CASTRO, Míchel 08 C.N. Coín 5:27.84 5,00
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:55.44 41.36 250m: 3:19.72 42.59 350m: 4:45.94 43.34

100m: 1:14.08 39.22 200m: 2:37.13 41.69 300m: 4:02.60 42.88 400m: 5:27.84 41.90

18. ALBARRACÍN FODERA, Lucas 07 C.N. Coín 5:32.51 4,00
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:56.20 42.33 250m: 3:23.35 44.15 350m: 4:50.19 43.15

100m: 1:13.87 39.70 200m: 2:39.20 43.00 300m: 4:07.04 43.69 400m: 5:32.51 42.32

19. ENRIQUEZ ROMERO, Luis 07 C.N. Coín 5:33.18 -
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:00.95 42.46 250m: 3:26.68 42.37 350m: 4:52.50 42.90

100m: 1:18.49 41.47 200m: 2:44.31 43.36 300m: 4:09.60 42.92 400m: 5:33.18 40.68

20. GOMEZ MARTIN, Jose Maria 07 R.C. Mediterraneo 5:41.43 -
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:03.05 42.67 250m: 3:31.17 44.20 350m: 5:00.13 44.44

100m: 1:20.38 42.35 200m: 2:46.97 43.92 300m: 4:15.69 44.52 400m: 5:41.43 41.30

21. MARTÍN ELÍAS, Salvador 07 C.N. Axarquia 5:45.88 -
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 2:01.91 44.28 250m: 3:31.27 44.45 350m: 5:01.95 45.01

100m: 1:17.63 42.00 200m: 2:46.82 44.91 300m: 4:16.94 45.67 400m: 5:45.88 43.93

22. ARIAS GALLARDO, Hugo 07 C.N. Axarquia 5:46.86 -
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:04.34 43.91 250m: 3:33.78 44.90 350m: 5:04.24 45.12

100m: 1:20.43 42.52 200m: 2:48.88 44.54 300m: 4:19.12 45.34 400m: 5:46.86 42.62

23. RODRIGUEZ LOPARDO, Octavio 07 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:49.99 3,00
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:05.15 44.93 250m: 3:34.11 44.14 350m: 5:05.38 45.49

100m: 1:20.22 42.25 200m: 2:49.97 44.82 300m: 4:19.89 45.78 400m: 5:49.99 44.61

24. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Marcos 06 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 6:02.85 -
50m: 38.17 38.17 150m: 2:06.12 45.07 250m: 3:40.62 47.36 350m: 5:16.14 47.86

100m: 1:21.05 42.88 200m: 2:53.26 47.14 300m: 4:28.28 47.66 400m: 6:02.85 46.71

25. NUÑEZ CONÇALVES, Alfonso 06 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 6:04.31 -
50m: 39.77 39.77 150m: 2:11.01 46.53 250m: 3:44.86 47.21 350m: 5:19.63 46.99

100m: 1:24.48 44.71 200m: 2:57.65 46.64 300m: 4:32.64 47.78 400m: 6:04.31 44.68

26. LOPE HERNANDEZ, Miguel 07 R.C. Mediterraneo 6:05.20 -
50m: 38.44 38.44 150m: 2:08.19 46.33 250m: 3:44.75 48.47 350m: 5:20.88 47.77

100m: 1:21.86 43.42 200m: 2:56.28 48.09 300m: 4:33.11 48.36 400m: 6:05.20 44.32

27. RAMOS VALERO, Daniel 07 C.N. Estepona 6:15.26 2,00
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:13.49 48.91 250m: 3:52.92 49.68 350m: 5:32.07 48.22

100m: 1:24.58 46.03 200m: 3:03.24 49.75 300m: 4:43.85 50.93 400m: 6:15.26 43.19

28. PLAZA JIMENEZ, Lucas 08 C.N. Estepona 6:19.75 1,00
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:15.90 49.13 250m: 3:55.31 49.46 350m: 5:36.37 51.13

100m: 1:26.77 47.08 200m: 3:05.85 49.95 300m: 4:45.24 49.93 400m: 6:19.75 43.38

29. SUAREZ NYMAN, Ian 08 C.N. Axarquia 6:23.10 -
50m: 39.79 39.79 150m: 2:16.16 49.14 250m: 3:55.50 49.82 350m: 5:35.96 51.03

100m: 1:27.02 47.23 200m: 3:05.68 49.52 300m: 4:44.93 49.43 400m: 6:23.10 47.14

30. MCKENNA SMITH, Max 07 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 6:23.25 -
50m: 42.85 42.85 150m: 2:19.73 48.74 250m: 3:58.88 50.52 350m: 5:37.60 49.25

100m: 1:30.99 48.14 200m: 3:08.36 48.63 300m: 4:48.35 49.47 400m: 6:23.25 45.65

31. GAMEZ REY, Mario 07 C.N. Coín 6:31.17 -
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:21.72 51.63 250m: 4:04.25 51.87 350m: 5:45.19 50.72

100m: 1:30.09 50.17 200m: 3:12.38 50.66 300m: 4:54.47 50.22 400m: 6:31.17 45.98

WDR SANTOS RAMÍREZ, Eduardo 06 C.N. Coín -
WDR IBAÑEZ FERRER, Oliver 07 C.N. Torremolinos -


